Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 3
Axis AX UL Heat Detector
The Axis AX UL Heat Detector monitors temperature by using a
single thermistor which provides a voltage output proportional to
the external air temperature.
Operation
In the Axis AX UL Heat Detector, the five response modes
correspond to the five ‘classes’ as defined in UL 268. The

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 3 of 3
Order Codes and Options
SA5800-450ADV Axis AX UL Heat Detector
SA5000-210ADV Axis AX UL Base - 4"
SA5000-230ADV Axis AX UL Base - 6"
SA5300-800 Axis AX CO Sounder Base - 6" high frequency
SA5300-802 Axis AX Sounder Base - 6" high frequency
SA5300-805 Axis AX CO Sounder Base - 6" low frequency
SA5300-806 Axis AX Sounder Base - 6" low frequency